
 
Program Completion Rate – Speech-Language Pathology 

 
 Graduation year # completed 

program within 
expected time 
frame  

# completed later 
than expected time 
frame  

# not completing  % completing 
within expected 
time frame  
 
 

2024 
2023                       

17 
19 

0 
0 

0 
0 

100% 
100% 

2022 22 0 0 100% 
    100% 
3-year Average      
 

 
Praxis Examination Pass Rates—Speech-Language Pathology 

(As reported to LSUHSC by ETS) 
Period  # taking exam  # not yet taken Pass Rate (%)  

 
 

2024 
2023 

17 
19 

1 
0 

94.12% 
100% 

 

2022 22 0 100%  
  

 
 

   

3-year 
average  

  98.04%   

 

Employment Rates* of Graduates -Speech-Language Pathology 
Period Employment Rate in Profession 
Graduation 
year  

# of 
graduates  

% of 
graduates  

   
2023 11 100% 
2022 
2021 
 

11 
12 
 

100% 
100 % 
 

3-year 
average  

 100%  

 

*Employment rates after 1 year of graduation. 


