Program Completion Rate – Speech-Language Pathology

Graduation year	# completed program within expected time frame	# completed later than expected time frame	# not completing	% completing within expected time frame
2024	17	0	0	100%
2023	19	0	0	100%
2022	22	0	0	100%
				100%

3-year Average

Praxis Examination Pass Rates—Speech-Language Pathology (As reported to LSUHSC by ETS)

Period	# taking exam	# not yet taken	Pass Rate (%)
2024 2023 2022	17 19 22	1 0 0	94.12% 100% 100%
3-year average			98.04%

Employment Rates* of Graduates -Speech-Language Pathology

Period	Employment Rate in Profession	
Graduation	# of	% of
year	graduates	graduates
2023	11	100%
2022	11	100%
2021	12	100 %
3-year average		100%

^{*}Employment rates after 1 year of graduation.